BRAUNSCHWEIG

46. Altstadtfest 2024

14.Juni - 16. Juni

KUNDENINFORMATION

Abfahrtszeiten der Linien 612/613

in Richtung SZ-Lebenstedt

ab Haltestelle ,,SZ-Bad,Bahnhof*

Freitag Linie
14. Juni 2024 612

Linie

Samstag
15. Juni 2024 612

Sonntag Linie
16. Juni 2024 = 613

14.44 Uhr
16.04 Uhr
17.24 Uhr
19.25 Uhr
22.41 Uhr
1.30 Uhr

15.04 Uhr
16.24 Uhr
17.44 Uhr
19.55 Uhr
23.39 Uhr

15.24 Uhr
16.44 Uhr
18.25 Uhr
20.41 Uhr
0.30 Uhr

15.44 Uhr
17.04 Uhr
18.55 Uhr
21.41 Uhr
1.00 Uhr

13.26 Uhr
15.26 Uhr
17.26 Uhr
19.56 Uhr
23.39 Uhr

13.56 Uhr
15.56 Uhr
17.56 Uhr
20.31 Uhr

0.30 Uhr

14.26 Uhr
16.26 Uhr
18.26 Uhr
21.41 Uhr

1.00 Uhr

14.56 Uhr
16.56 Uhr
18.56 Uhr
22.41 Uhr

1.30 Uhr

12.41 Uhr
16.41 Uhr
20.41 Uhr

13.41 Uhr
17.41 Uhr
21.41 Uhr

14.41 Uhr
18.41 Uhr
22.41 Uhr

15.41 Uhr
19.41 Uhr
23.41 Uhr

Auskunft — Beratung — Verkauf

KVG Mobilitatszentrale
Salzgitter-Lebenstedt
Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 8

38226 Salzgitter

@ 05341/848428

www.kvg-braunschweig.de




